Apr 07
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 19
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 28
May 03
May 03
May 12

4:30
5:00
10:00
5:00
9:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

SB Washington Track

Boys Varsity

at Crown Point

SB CLAY

Hobart Relays

at Jimtown

Goshen Relays Class B
MISHAWAKA MARIAN

SB City Meet at SB St Joseph
Bremen Bremen-SB Washington
Bremen Jimtown-SB Washington
NIC Meet at Elkhart

Apr 07
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 19
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 29

May 03
May 03
EVAIN
May 10

4:00
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00

5:00
5:00
9:00
5:00

Girls Varsity

CROWN POINT

SB CLAY

Hobart Relays

at Jimtown

MISHAWAKA MARIAN

SB City Meet at SB St Joseph

Princess City Relays at
Mishawaka

Bremen Bremen-SB Washington
Bremen Jimtown-SB Washington
Goshen Relays Class B

NIC Meet at Elkhart



