SB Washington Track

Boys Varsity

			•	
Gir	9	Var	.61	tv
<u> </u>		<u>v ui</u>	<u>UI</u>	<u> </u>

Apr 07	4:30	at Crown Point	Apr 07	4:00	CROWN POINT
Apr 12	5:00	SB CLAY	Apr 12	5:00	SB CLAY
Apr 16	10:00	Hobart Relays	Apr 16	10:00	Hobart Relays
Apr 19	5:00	at Jimtown	Apr 19	5:00	at Jimtown
Apr 23	9:00	Goshen Relays Class B	Apr 26	5:00	MISHAWAKA MARIAN
Apr 26	5:00	MISHAWAKA MARIAN	Apr 28	5:00	SB City Meet at SB St Joseph
Apr 28	5:00	SB City Meet at SB St Joseph	Apr 29	6:00	Princess City Relays at
May 03	5:00	Bremen Bremen-SB Washington	Mishawaka		
May 03	5:00	Bremen Jimtown-SB Washington	May 03	5:00	Bremen Bremen-SB Washington
May 12	5:00	NIC Meet at Elkhart	May 03	5:00	Bremen Jimtown-SB Washington
			May 07	9:00	Goshen Relays Class B
			May 10	5:00	NIC Meet at Elkhart